
DATE DAY Std. III Std. IV Std. V Std. VI Std. VII Std. VIII Std. IX Std. X Std. XI Std. XII

18.09.2020 Friday G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K *** ***
CHEMISTRY / 

B.ST
PHYSICS 

19.09.2020 Saturday M.ED M.ED M.ED MATHS HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE S.SCIENCE *** ***

21.09.2020 Monday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE SANSKRIT I.T MATHS MATHS ENGLISH

22.09.2020 Tuesday *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***

23.09.2020 Wednesday HINDI HINDI HINDI SANSKRIT S.SCIENCE SCIENCE
HINDI / 

SANSKRIT
ENGLISH *** ***

24.09.2020 Thursday *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***
PHYSICS / 

ECONOMICS
CHEMISTRY 

25.09.2020 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS SCIENCE MATHS HINDI ENGLISH I.T *** ***

26.09.2020 Saturday *** *** SANSKRIT M.ED ENGLISH M.ED *** ***
BIOLOGY / 

ACCOUNTANCY
MATHS

28.09.2020 Monday S.SCIENCE S.SCIENCE S.SCIENCE HINDI SANSKRIT S.SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE ENGLISH BIOLOGY

29.09.2020 Tuesday *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

30.09.2020 Wednesday SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE S.SCIENCE M.ED MATHS S.SCIENCE
HINDI / 

SANSKRIT

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS , JHARKHAND ZONE - G
Schedule for  First Terminal Examination : 2020-21

Timings: Std. III to  VII ( 10:00 a.m to 11:30 a.m) ; Std. VIII to XII  (12:00 Noon to 01:30 p.m ) 




